9. Grunwalder Burglauf 2025

Minilauf - 13.07.2025 - Grinwald
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Aurelia Anderhofstadt
Julian Bartel
Maximilian Bartel
Carl Braunisch

Leon Malik Burghart
Lio Dango

Lounis Demirtas
Charlotte Fink
Louisa Gatterer

Emil GenBler

Felicia Greger

Nico Greger

Laetitia Hauenstein
Leopold Herrnberger
Malou Hildebrand
Oskar Hiittig

Viktor Ikenberg

Jana lichmann
Kazimiera Knetemann
Haley Konig

Avrian Korac

Lola Kranz

Karl Kurmulis

Anton Layes
Mathilda Liebl

Charly Loidl

Marlene Loidl

Henri Mahnke

Oscar Maier
Benedikt Mann
Emilia Meyer
Florentina Meyer
David Miiller

Chiara Munte
Valentina Niederstrass
Victor Niederstrass
Antonia Nussbaumer

Helena Pfander
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Grunwalder Hockeyfiichse
Grunwalder Hockeyfiichse

Neuropraxis Miinchen Std

TSV Griinwald

TSV Griinwald

Neuropraxis Miinchen Stid

Team Kranzsans

TSV Griinwald
TSV Griinwald
Meyer

Meyer
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00:02:01
00:02:22
00:01:55
00:02:33
00:02:40
00:01:57
00:01:44
00:02:06
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:01:36
00:02:41
00:02:31
00:01:37
00:02:18
00:02:02
00:01:48
00:02:20
00:02:06
00:01:53
00:01:35
00:02:46
00:02:03
00:02:12
00:02:33
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:02:41
00:01:48
00:01:32
00:02:47
00:02:45
00:02:36
00:01:51
00:02:29
00:02:31
00:01:49

00:01:57
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Maximilian Portenlanger
Philipp Redler
Alexander Richter
Emilia Richter

Leia Richter

Franz Gustav Roglmeier
Ferdinand Schardt
Romy Schluckebier
Clara Schulz

Fabian Schulze

Vincent Vater

Laura Vitzthum

Hannes Weigt

Jakob Wild

Hannah Zinsmeister

Paula Zinsmeister
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Grunwalder Hockeyfiichse

TSV Griinwald

TSV Griinwald

TSV Griinwald

SC Moosham

Team Rocket
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00:02:16
00:01:58
00:02:00
00:02:30
00:01:53
00:02:16
00:01:29
00:04:13
00:02:42
00:02:56
00:02:40
00:01:48
00:02:46
00:03:25
00:02:48

00:04:38
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